1
®
HS-139RH
FN3573.4Data Sheet May 19, 2009
Radiation Hardened Quad Voltage
Comparator
The Radiation Hardened HS-139RH consists of four
independent single or dual supply voltage comparators on a

• Level Shifting
• Analog to Digital Conversion
Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER
(Note)
INTERNAL
MKT. NUMBER
PART
MARKING
TEMP. RANGE
(°C)
PACKAGE
(Pb-Free)
PACKAGE
DRAWING NUMBER
5962F9861301VCC HS1-139RH-Q Q 5962F98 61301VCC -55 to +125 14 Ld SBDIP D14.3
5962F9861301QCC HS1-139RH-8 Q 5962F98 61301QCC -55 to +125 14 Ld SBDIP D14.3
HS1-139RH/PROTO HS1-139RH/PROTO HS1-139RH /PROTO -55 to +125 14 Ld SBDIP D14.3
5962F9861301VXC HS9-139RH-Q Q 5962F98 61301VXC -55 to +125 14 Ld FLATPACK K14.A
5962F9861301QXC HS9-139RH-8 Q 5962F98 61301QXC -55 to +125 14 Ld FLATPACK K14.A
HS9-139RH/PROTO HS9-139RH/PROTO HS9-139RH /PROTO -55 to +125 14 Ld FLATPACK K14.A
NOTE: These Intersil Pb-free Hermetic packaged products employ 100% Au plate  - e4  termination finish, which is RoHS compliant and compatible
with both SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations.
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.